



## Valid from 1st January 2025

Prices include VAT

Annual Berth Holders - Price based on fixed rate for 2025		Metre
Per meter - Per annum	One payment	£486.60
	Two yearly payments	£502.63
	Four quarterly payments	£512.66
Short Term Berthing - All berths fully serviced		
Per metre	Per day (including electric)	£3.53
	Per week	£18.46
	Per month	£60.26
	Short Stay - up to 4 hours (per visit)	£10.00
Winter Berthing - November 2025 - March 2026		
30+ days (Electricity not included)	Minimum 30 days payable in advance	£1.44 per meter per day
90+ days (Electricity not included)	Minimum 90 days payable in advance	£1.42 per meter per day
Storage Ashore		
Per metre	0 - 12 months (per day)	£0.85
	12+ months	£1.71
Boat Lifting		
<ul> <li>Offload and launch or lay-up ashore</li> <li>'or' Haul out of water and lay up or load onto transport</li> <li>'or' Lift from hard standing and launch or load on to transport</li> <li>'or' Haul out, hold in slings for 1 hour, then launch</li> </ul>	Per Meter	£31.70
	Per Meter for Commercial Vessels	£36.08
Exclusive to Ipswich Beacon Marina berth holders - 30% off lifts / launches and pressure washing. 20 weeks storage ashore charges included in berthing fee's.		
Pressure Wash Bottom of Vessel		
Per metre Important Note:- 'Multihulls' will be charged double the amount above, per metre. Heavily fouled hulls will be charged an extra £65.00 per hour.		£9.15
Electricity		
Electricity units used		£0.29456 pence per unit

Manual work charged at £65.00 per man hour (this includes use of any plant). All work is undertaken subject to our current terms and conditions. These prices are subject to review.